5001DPG SERIES � SINGLE ELEMENT SEALINGAS
SE
M
BL
Y
IN
ST
RU

B – has cap
end threaded
Catalog Numbering System
Sealant
V – Viton
N – Neoprene
T – PTFE
L – Lava
G – Grafoil
Other sealant materials
also available.
PG Gland
MIC
• 0.040 to 0.062
bore sizes
MPG
• 0.039 to 0.187
bore sizes
PG2
• 0.118 to 0.250
bore sizes
PG4
• 0.187 to 0.375
bore sizes
PG5
• 0.375 to 0.750
bore sizes
Diameter of
Tube or Probe
in thousandths
of an inch
BLANK
040
062
093
125
187
250
312
375
500
625
750
in metric
bore
039 (1 mm)
118 (3 mm)
236 (6 mm)
PG
Glan
d
Diam
ete
r of
Tu
be
or
Pro
be
Se
ala
nt
Example: PG5-500-A-V
Cap
Sty
le
Conax Technologies Model PG Packing Glands provide
pressure/vacuum sealing for tubes, probes, pipe, cable or any
single element assembly (not electrically isolating), including
thermocouples, RTDs, thermometers, thermistor probes, capillary
tubes, tubewells, multi-pair cables and analyzer sample tubes.
PG glands seal against gases and liquids and resist element
movement under pressure.

** Weld neck models require lubrication prior to use.
N/O = Not Offered, NA = Not Applicable
Tube/Probe Hex Size
Diameter Length ‘A’ Length ‘B’ Body Cap Body Cap
Catalog Number IN MM IN MM IN MM IN IN MM MM
Pressure Rating
Neoprene Viton Teflon Lava          Grafoil
PSIG  BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR
BORE SIZES 0.040 TO 0.062 - MODEL MIC
Standard 1/16 NPT
MIC-040 0.040 1.02 0.94 23.8 NA NA 0.375 0.343 9.5 8.7 NA NA NA NA 3,200 220 8,000 551 NA NA
MIC-062 0.062 1.57 0.94 23.8 NA NA 0.375 0.343 9.5 8.7 NA NA NA NA 3,200 220 8,000 551 10,000 689
BORE SIZES 0.039 TO 0.187 - MODEL MPG
Standard 1/8 NPT
MPG-BLANK NA NA 1.19 30.2 1.56 39.7 0.500 0.500 12.7 12.7 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
MPG-039 0.039 0.99 1.19 30.2 1.56 39.7 0.500 0.500 12.7 12.7 2,000 138 1,600 110 1,600 110 2,800 193 1,600 110
MPG-040 0.040 1.02 1.19 30.2 1.56 39.7 0.500 0.500 12.7 12.7 2,000 138 1,600 110 1,600 110 2,800 193 1,600 110
MPG-062 0.062 1.57 1.19 30.2 1.56 39.7 0.500 0.500 12.7 12.7 1,600 110 2,800 193 1,600 110 3,200 220 2,000 138
MPG-093 0.093 2.36 1.19 30.2 1.56 39.7 0.500 0.500 12.7 12.7 1,200 83 1,200 83 800 55 2,000 138 2,400 165
MPG-118 0.118 3.00 1.19 30.2 1.56 39.7 0.500 0.500 12.7 12.7 1,200 83 1,200 83 800 55 2,000 138 2,400 165
MPG-125 0.125 3.18 1.19 30.2 1.56 39.7 0.500 0.500 12.7 12.7 1,200 83 1,200 83 800 55 2,000 138 2,400 165
MPG-187 0.187 4.75 1.19 30.2 1.56 39.7 0.500 0.500 12.7 12.7 1,200 83 1,500 103 1,500 103 2,000 138 800 55
Weld Neck Mount (Weld Neck Length 0.39", Diameter 0.405")**
MPG(SWM1/S316L)-BLANK NA NA 1.19 30.2 1.56 39.7 0.500 0.500 12.7 12.7 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
MPG(SWM1/S316L)-039 0.039 0.99 1.19 30.2 1.56 39.7 0.500 0.500 12.7 12.7 2,000 138 1,600 110 1,600 110 2,800 193 1,600 110
MPG(SWM1/S316L)-040 0.040 1.02 1.19 30.2 1.56 39.7 0.500 0.500 12.7 12.7 2,000 138 1,600 110 1,600 110 2,800 193 1,600 110

INSTRUCTIONS
C/F = Consult factory. NA = Not Applicable.
All pressure and torque ratings were determined at 68˚ F (20˚ C) using stainless steel rod as the element. Pressure ratings may degrade at higher temperatures. Pressure rating
guide values are provided for glands with elements restrained by the compressed sealant. Higher pressure may be attained with additional element restraints. Tolerance of tube
or probe diameter is ±0.005 (±0.003 for diameters �0.040). Deviation from the nominal may affect pressure ratings. Standard O.D. tolerance of pipe is +0.015"/-0.031".
Consult factory for details.
Tube/Probe Hex Size
Diameter Length ‘A’ Length ‘B’ Body Cap Body Cap
Catalog Number IN MM IN MM IN MM IN IN MM MM
Pressure Rating
Neoprene Viton PTFE Lava           Grafoil
PSIG    BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG   BAR
BORE SIZES 0.118 TO 0.250 - MODEL PG2
Standard 1/4 NPT
PG2-BLANK NA NA 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
PG2-118 0.118 3.00 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 2,800 193 2,800 193 1,600 110 9,000 620 8,000 551
PG2-125 0.125 3.18 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 2,800 193 2,800 193 1,600 110 9,000 620 8,000 551
PG2-187 0.187 4.75 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 2,000 138 4,500 310 1,600 110 8,800 606 4,000 276
PG2-236 0.236 5.99 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 1,800 124 3,000 207 1,200 83 7,500 517 4,000 276
PG2-250 0.250 6.35 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 1,600 110 2,000 138 800 55 7,500 517 4,000 276
PG2 with Optional 1/8 NPT
PG2(PTM1/)-118 0.118 3.00 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 2,800 193 2,800 193 1,600 110 9,000 620 8,000 551
PG2(PTM1/)-125 0.125 3.18 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 2,800 193 2,800 193 1,600 110 9,000 620 8,000 551
PG2(PTM1/)-187 0.187 4.75 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 2,000 138 4,500 310 1,600 110 8,800 606 4,000 276

PG2(SWM2/S316L)-187 0.187 4.75 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 2,000 138 4,500 310 1,600 110 8,800 606 4,000 276
PG2(SWM2/S316L)-236 0.236 5.99 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 1,800 124 3,000 207 1,200 83 7,500 517 4,000 276
PG2(SWM2/S316L)-250 0.250 6.35 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 1,600 110 2,000 138 800 55 7,500 517 4,000 276
SAE 7/16-20 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
PG2(MSE4/)-BLANK NA NA 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
PG2(MSE4/)-125 0.125 3.18 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 2,800 193 2,800 193 1,600 110 9,000 620 8,000 551
SAE 1/2-20 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
PG2(MSE5/)-BLANK NA NA 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
PG2(MSE5/)-187 0.187 4.75 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 2,000 138 4,500 310 1,600 110 8,800 606 4,000 276
SAE 9/16-18 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
PG2(MSE6/)-BLANK NA NA 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
PG2(MSE6/)-250 0.250 6.35 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 1,600 110 2,000 138 800 55 7,500 517 4,000 276
BORE SIZES 0.187 TO 0.375 (1/8 PIPE) - MODEL PG4
Standard 1/2 NPT
PG4-BLANK NA NA 2.56 65.0 3.31 84.1 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
PG4-187 0.187 4.75 2.56 65.0 3.31 84.1 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 1,500 103 1,500 103 2,400 165 10,000 689 8,000 551
PG4-236 0.236 5.99 2.56 65.0 3.31 84.1 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 1,500 103 1,500 103 1,600 110 10,000 689 7,500 517
PG4-250 0.250 6.35 2.56 65.0 3.31 84.1 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 1,500 103 1,500 103 1,600 110 10,000 689 7,500 517
PG4-312 0.312 7.92 2.56 65.0 3.31 84.1 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 1,200 83 1,200 83 2,000 138 10,000 689 7,000 482
PG4-375 0.375 9.53 2.56 65.0 3.31 84.1 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 1,200 83 500 34 1,400 96 7,500 517 4,500 310
PG4-12P 0.405 10.29 2.56 65.0 3.31 84.1 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F
CAUTION: When sealing on soft, fragile or crushable elements, catalog torques may not apply.
When catalog torques are applied, compressed sealants generate considerable forces on the element to be sealed.
These forces could result in damaging soft or fragile elements such as coax cables or thin-wall materials.

INSTRUCTIONS
C/F = Consult factory. NA = Not Applicable
All pressure and torque ratings were determined at 68˚ F (20˚ C) using stainless steel rod as the element. Pressure ratings may degrade at higher temperatures.
Pressure rating guide values are provided for glands with elements restrained by the compressed sealant. Higher pressure may be attained with additional element
restraints. Tolerance of tube or probe diameter is ±0.005. Deviation from the nominal may affect pressure ratings. Standard O.D. tolerance of pipe is +0.015"/-0.031".
Consult factory for details.
Tube/Probe Hex Size
Diameter Length ‘A’ Length ‘B’ Body Cap Body Cap
Catalog Number IN MM IN MM IN MM IN IN MM MM
Pressure Rating
Neoprene Viton PTFE Lava           Grafoil
PSIG   BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR
BORE SIZES 0.375" TO 0.75" (1/8" TO 3/8" PIPE) - MODEL PG5
Standard 3/4 NPT
PG5-BLANK NA NA 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
PG5-250 0.250 6.35 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 400 28 2,400 165 800 55 2,800 193 1,200 83
PG5-375 0.375 9.53 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 400 28 2,400 165 800 55 2,800 193 1,200 83
PG5-12P 0.405 10.29 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F
PG5-500 0.500 12.70 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 800 55 1,200 83 800 55 2,000 138 1,200 83
PG5-25P 0.540 13.72 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F
PG5-625 0.625 15.88 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 400 28 400 28 800 55 3,600 248 1,200 83
PG5-37P 0.675 17.15 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F C/F
PG5-750 0.750 19.05 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 400 28 400 28 400 28 2,800 193 1,200 83
PG5 with Optional 1/2 NPT
PG5(PTM4/)-250 0.250 6.35 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 400 28 2,400 165 800 55 2,800 193 1,200 83
PG5(PTM4/)-375 0.375 9.53 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 400 28 2,400 165 800 55 2,800 193 1,200 83
PG5(PTM4/)-500 0.500 12.70 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 800 55 1,200 83 800 55 2,000 138 1,200 83

B – has cap
end threaded
Catalog Numbering System
Sealant
V – Viton
T
L – Lava
G – Grafoil
Lava and Grafoil sealants are
not offered with the PG6.
Diameter of
Tube or Probe
in thousandths
of an inch
750
875
1000
1250
1500
1750
PG
Glan
d
Diam
ete
r of
Tu
be
or
Pro
be
Se
ala
nt
Example: PG7-1000-A-V
Cap
Sty
le
Modifiers are added in parentheses to
indicate optional mounting methods. See
specifications chart for the proper modifiers.
PG Gland
PG6
• 0.750 to 1.000 bore sizes
• 1/2" pipe
PG7
• 1.000 to 1.250 bore sizes
• 1/2" to 1" pipe
PG8
• 1.250 to 1.500 bore sizes
• 1" pipe
PG9
• 1.500 to 1.750 bore sizes
• 1-1/4" to 1-1/2" pipe
Hex Style Flange Style
5001C_0212_018-039 4/25/12 2:36 AM Page 24
– PTFE
Note: the pressure and torque ratings provided in this catalog apply only when bores are drilled by Conax Technologies.
* Hex size for the body and cap are the same unless a cap size is provided in parentheses.
** Weld neck models require lubrication prior to use.
N/O = Not Offered. C/F = Consult factory. NA = Not Available.
All pressure and torque ratings were determined at 68˚ F (20˚ C) using stainless steel rod as the element. Pressure ratings may degrade at higher temperatures. Pressure
rating guide values are provided for glands with elements restrained by the compressed sealant. Higher pressure may be attained with additional element restraints. Tolerance